Christmas Lights 2013/14
Potential Additional Scheme Costs

Street

Queen Street
Sidwell Street,
Paris Street,

York Road Junction

Top' Fore Street

Sidwell Street (York

No of Crossings/Decorations

1 Gateway Feature

Gateway'/lamp column features

1 Gateway Feature

Road to Paris Street) 5 cross-street decorations

High Street

Lighting Trees in Castle Street & o/s Tesco

Description

Bespoke 'Welcome to Exeter' feature, with Light Curtains

3 Star Spray with Twinkling Minibulbs (2 per column)

Bespoke 'Welcome to Exeter' feature, with Light Curtains

Twinkling Light Curtain & 3D Light Balls

Table 2

Annual Rental Cost Erection Cost Total Cost

£

899.00

2,068.40

899.00

4,455.00

750.00

£

350.00 £ 1,249.00

1,148.00 £ 3,216.40

350.00 £ 1,249.00

1,875.00 £ 6,330.00
725.00 £ 1,475.00

£ 13,519.40



