Christmas Lights 2013/14 Potential Additional Scheme Costs

Street	No of Crossings/Decorations	Description	Annual Rental Cost	Erection Cost	Total Cost
Queen Street	1 Gateway Feature	Bespoke 'Welcome to Exeter' feature, with Light Curtains	£ 899.00	£ 350.00	£ 1,249.00
Sidwell Street, Paris Street, York Road Junction	Gateway'/lamp column features	3 Star Spray with Twinkling Minibulbs (2 per column)	£ 2,068.40	£ 1,148.00	£ 3,216.40
Top' Fore Street	1 Gateway Feature	Bespoke 'Welcome to Exeter' feature, with Light Curtains	£ 899.00	£ 350.00	£ 1,249.00
,	5 cross-street decorations	Twinkling Light Curtain & 3D Light Balls	£ 4,455.00	,,	
High Street	Lighting Trees in Castle Street & o/s Tesco		£ 750.00	£ 725.00	£ 1,475.00
					£ 13,519.40